MERCRUISER [8.1L Inboard (Base]] < FLWwHEEL HOUSIMNG b w
Serial Mbr A ange: OMO2E000 THRL 0k319124 [USA)
2 D
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 19 12304 PLUG 1
4 8187184 4| COVER ASSEMBLY . Flywheel 1
5 27 96015 GASKET 1
5 10 98253 SCREW, [[250-20 » .500) 5
7 13 26992 | LOCKwWASHER, [.250] 5
g 10 47277 |SCREW, [312-24 = .750) 1
a2 10 40030 25| 5CREW, [M10 « 25] 1
a2 10 40001197 | SCREW, [M10 & 35) 2
a 10 40108 70| SCREW, (M10 % 70) 2
9 13 40024 8|LOCKWASHER, [M10] 7
| 13 40024 7| LOCKWASHER, [ME) 1
10 1B BE1216|STUD, Grounding [Stainless Steel] |2
11 11 40125100 MUT. [M10] 2
12 B60125T |DRIVE PLATE 1 B2 720 Only)
13 8629754 2| DRIVE FLATE 1 [B./ 5000 And All Hurth Transmis
14 10 40001135|SCREW, (M10 = 30) f
15 12 25909 )'WAsSHER, 406« 812 » .0EA] g

51827




